
DAY DATE TIME VISUAL ARTIST MUSICIAN
Friday 7-Sep 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Anne
Friday 14-Sep 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Sonia
Friday 21-Sep 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Anne
Friday 28-Sep 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Sonia
Friday 5-Oct 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Anne
Friday Fall Break Fall Break
Friday 19-Oct 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Sonia
Friday 26-Oct 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Anne
Friday 2-Nov 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Sonia
Friday 9-Nov 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Anne
Friday 16-Nov 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Sonia
Friday Thanksgiving Thanksgiving
Friday 30-Nov 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Anne
Friday 7-Dec 2:00 - 4:00 pm Jenn Sonia

ER Adult: Art & Live Music Fridays 2:00-4:00 pm Fall 2018


